INGATESTONE AND DISTRICT DART LEAGUE

Player of the Season Table - Summer 2001 Season.

Division 1 Top 30

Player

Team

Actual
Points

Possible
Points

Win % (ave)

Martin Compton
Neil Nagle
Andrew Kateley
Leigh Beeton
Gary Bostwick
Andrew Morris
John Wastenage
David Jarvis
Gary Robinson
Mark Robinson
Paul Sedge
Kevin Street
Andrew Westcott
Lee Holland
Dean Willsher
Steve Carlile
Dennis Gisby
David Drummond
Graham Sharp
Keith Bover

Phil Neal

Robert Sullivan
Mel Sylvester
Tony Shepherd
David Bocking
Simon Love

Ray Moss

Steve Brown
Derek Frost

James Neal

Chelmsford SC
Red Lion A
Chequers

Red Lion A

Red Lion A

Red Lion A

Red Lion A
Chequers
Cock Tavern A
Red Lion A
Horse & Groom
Red Lion A
Horse & Groom
Chequers
Chelmsford SC
Chequers
Chequers
Chelmsford SC
Horse & Groom
Horse & Groom
Cock Tavern A
Cock Tavern A
Chequers
Horse & Groom
Chelmsford SC
Cock Tavern A
Horse & Groom
Cock Tavern A
White Hart

Cock Tavern A

45
33
40
37
41
28
45
41
41
35
36
36
41
37
32
31
28
29
32
16
32
32
26
20
30
25
27
24
24
23

58
43
53
54
60
41
66
62
63
56
58
58
67
61
55
54
52
55
62
31
64
64
52
40
61
52
59
56
62
64

77.59
76.74
75.47
68.52
68.33
68.29
68.18
66.13
65.08
62.50
62.07
62.07
61.19
60.66
58.18
57.41
53.85
52.73
51.61
51.61
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.18
48.08
45.76
42.86
38.71
35.94




